
MP MŁODZIEŻOWCÓW  28.11.2020  JÓZEFÓW   F-48
Competitors: 2Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 1 12 2 2

1 WRÓBLEWSKA KLAUDIA ? KS Start Radom

2 APRAKSIN MARTYNA ? Klub Judo Politechniki Białostockiej Białystok

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 WRÓBLEWSKA KLAUDIA APRAKSIN MARTYNA

1 22 WRÓBLEWSKA KLAUDIA APRAKSIN MARTYNA

1 23 WRÓBLEWSKA KLAUDIA APRAKSIN MARTYNA

Wins Pts Pos

Results

Pos Name

1

2



MP MŁODZIEŻOWCÓW  28.11.2020  JÓZEFÓW   F-52
Competitors: 4Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4

1 OLEJNIK IZABELLA ? Power Duck Akademia Judo Poznań

2 KALETA ALEKSANDRA ? UKS Judo Wolbrom

3 WRÓBLEWSKA LAURA ? Power Duck Akademia Judo Pozna

4 PAWLAK DOROTA ? "UKS ""Szóstka"" Rawicz"

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 OLEJNIK IZABELLA KALETA ALEKSANDRA

3 42 WRÓBLEWSKA LAURA PAWLAK DOROTA

1 33 OLEJNIK IZABELLA WRÓBLEWSKA LAURA

2 44 KALETA ALEKSANDRA PAWLAK DOROTA

1 45 OLEJNIK IZABELLA PAWLAK DOROTA

2 36 KALETA ALEKSANDRA WRÓBLEWSKA LAURA

Wins Pts Pos

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

4



MP MŁODZIEŻOWCÓW
JÓZEFÓW

28.11.2020 F-57 

JANECZKO

Tatami: , Competitors: 6 

- [] 

Results

Pos
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- [] 
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3. 

1. 

1

JANECZKO JOANNA
POL/UKJ ARCUS Warszawa 

1

8

2

NOWICKA DOMINIKA

JALOWSKA POLA
POL/AZS AWF Katowice 

POL/AZS-AWF Poznań 

4

5

- [] 

GĘSIKOWSKA

- [] 

6

3

GĘSIKOWSKA MARTA
POL/TS Gwardia Opole 

2

7

4

MRÓZ DOMINIKA

BŁASZCZYK MAŁGORZATA
POL/Klub Judo DRAKO Warszawa 

POL/UKS NAKANO Pogwizdów 

3

6

- [] 

11

- [] 
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- [] 



MP MŁODZIEŻOWCÓW
JÓZEFÓW

28.11.2020

F-63 

SZYMAŃSKA

Tatami: , Competitors: 10 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

- []

- []

- [] - [] 

- []

7

1 

2 

3 

3 

5

13

19

21

- [] - [] 

20

22

V17

1

SZYMAŃSKA ANGELIKA
POL/MKS Olimpijczyk Włocławek 

2

ZARYCKA JULIA

BUTLEWSKA ALEKSANDRA
POL/UKJ ARCUS Warszawa 

POL/SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk 

9

14

15

16

- {] 

- [] 

- [] 

- [] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

KOROLCZUK

- [] 

3

KOROLCZUK KATARZYNA
POL/Klub Judo Politechniki Białost 

4
ŚMIETANA KATARZYNA
POL/MKS Juvenia Wrocław 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

ŚMIETANA

17

MACHNICKA

- [] 

- []

5

MACHNICKA VANESSA
POL/Power Duck Akademia Judo Pozna 

6
KRAWCZYK ANITA
POL/"UKJ ""ASzWoj Warszawa"" Warszawa" 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

KRAWCZYK

FAŁTYNOWICZ

- [] 

7

FAŁTYNOWICZ BARBARA
POL/SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk 

8

TOMCZAK WIKTORIA

NOWAK ANNA
POL/MKS Olimpijczyk Włocławek 

POL/Power Duck Akademia Judo Pozna 

12

3
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6

11

- [] 
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- [] 
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MP MŁODZIEŻOWCÓW
JÓZEFÓW

28.11.2020 F-70 

Tatami: , Competitors: 8 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7
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Name

- [] 

- []

7

1 
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3 

5

7

9

- [] 

8
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V5

5

- [] 

- [] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

WRÓBLEWSKA ELIZA

ZYGMUNT AGATA
POL/Power Duck Akademia Judo Pozna 

POL/UKJ Legion Zamość 

1

8

2

MARCINIAK WIKTORIA

NOWICKA WERONIKA
POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

POL/AZS Organizacja Środowiskowa Poznań 

4

5

- [] 

- [] 

6

3

MILLER KAROLINA

TOMASZEWSKA KAJA
POL/KS AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 

POL/AZS Organizacja Środowiskowa Poznań 

2

7

4

JARKOWSKA MAGDALENA

CZARNECKA SYLWIA
POL/MUKS KOKORO Łódź 

POL/UKS Kodokan Toruń 

3

6

- [] 

11

- [] 
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MP MŁODZIEŻOWCÓW  28.11.2020  JÓZEFÓW   F-78
Competitors: 5Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 SZOTA PATRYCJA ? UKS Olimp Nowa Sól

2 BĄCZEK MARIA ? WKS Gwardia Warszawa

3 ŚLIWA JUSTYNA ? "UKJ ""ASzWoj Warszawa"" Warsz

4 KABATA KLAUDIA ? GKS Czarni Bytom

5 JAŚKIEWICZ JULIA ? SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

4 51 KABATA KLAUDIA JAŚKIEWICZ JULIA

1 22 SZOTA PATRYCJA BĄCZEK MARIA

3 43 ŚLIWA JUSTYNA KABATA KLAUDIA

1 54 SZOTA PATRYCJA JAŚKIEWICZ JULIA

2 35 BĄCZEK MARIA ŚLIWA JUSTYNA

1 46 SZOTA PATRYCJA KABATA KLAUDIA

3 57 ŚLIWA JUSTYNA JAŚKIEWICZ JULIA

2 48 BĄCZEK MARIA KABATA KLAUDIA

1 39 SZOTA PATRYCJA ŚLIWA JUSTYNA

2 510 BĄCZEK MARIA JAŚKIEWICZ JULIA

Wins Pts Pos

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

4

5



MP MŁODZIEŻOWCÓW
JÓZEFÓW

28.11.2020

F+78 

MADAJEWSKA

Tatami: , Competitors: 9 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

- []

- []

- [] - [] 

- []

7
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2 
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5
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21

- [] - [] 

20

22

V17

1

MADAJEWSKA KATARZYNA
POL/KS AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 

2

CHOJNACKA ADRIANNA

GAJ ALEKSANDRA
POL/Power Duck Akademia Judo Poznań 

POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

9

14

15

16

- {] 

- [] 

- [] 

- [] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

ŚWIĄTKIEWICZ

- [] 

3

ŚWIĄTKIEWICZ JULIA
POL/"UKJ ""Lemur"" Warszawa" 

4

GOŁĄB JUSTYNA
POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

GOŁĄB

17

LIS

- [] 

- []

5

LIS WIKTORIA
POL/AZS AWF Katowice 

6

WOŹNIAK OLIWIA
POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

WOŹNIAK

DZIOPA

- [] 

7

DZIOPA PAULINA
POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

8
CIEŚLA KAROLINA
POL/UKS Olimp Nowa Sól 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

CIEŚLA

18

- [] 

23

- []
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